Gardeners of Greater Youngstown

We are one of the oldest garden clubs in the country, originally organized in June of 1930 as the Steel City Gardeners, and renamed in the 1940's as the Men's Garden Club of Youngstown. In 2020, the club's name was changed again to the Gardeners of Greater Youngstown, reflecting the decision to admit women to the club.

The mission of this club shall be to promote a better understanding through education and to practice horticulture diversity for all segments of the community. The objective is to provide a platform to educate through flower shows, seminars, youth programs and other available means and to safeguard, beautify and improve our environment.

Meetings are held the first Wednesday of each month at 7:00 p.m. in the D.D. and Velma Davis Education and Visitor Center at Fellows Riverside Gardens. Members receive a monthly newsletter, *The Germinator*, which has club news, timely gardening hints, and other local and regional horticultural events. Members also become members of the Gardeners of America.

Whether your interests run from azaleas to zinnias, or asparagus to zucchinis, you will definitely find some "common ground" with this group.

Membership is open to anyone with an interest in gardening. To join, complete a membership application or be our guest at a monthly meeting.

Join the Gardeners of Greater Youngstown

Our interests are as varied as yours. GOGY members are also affiliated with:

- African Violet Society of America
- American Daffodil Society
- American Dahlia Society
- American Horticulture Society
- American Nurserymen Society
- American Rose Society
- American Society of Consulting Arborists
- Boardman Park
- Bonsai Club International
- Friends of Fellows Riverside Gardens
- MVL Nursery Association
- National Iris Society
- National Peony Society
- National Tulip Society
- Ohio Gourd Society
- Orchid Society
- OSU Extension
- Pennsylvania Gladiolus Society
- Rhododendron Society

We're Looking for Gardeners All Through the Year



- An Invitation to Join Us -

Gardeners of Greater Youngstown

The Gardeners of Greater Youngstown is actively involved in civic projects, not only partnering with other organizations but also leading the community with many gardening initiatives.

Among the club's ongoing events are:

- Awards Program
- Horticulture Show
- Spring and Fall Plant Sales
- Streetscape
- MCBDD Memorial Garden
- Youth Garden Program
- Scholarship Program
- Leonard Kirtz School
- Gardening From the Heart
- Winter Seminar
- Plant Auction
- Civic Activities
- Greenhouse Activities

For more information, visit www.gg-yo.org

To join the Club, fill out the application at the right and mail it along with a check for \$25.00 made payable to:

Gardeners of Greater Youngstown Terry Voland P.O. Box 612 North Jackson, OH 44451

Gardeners of Greater Youngstown Membership Application

(Please fill out form completely)

	Date
Home Address	Birthday (mo/yr)
City, State	ZIP
Home Phone	Business Phone
Cell Phone	Email
Occupation	Retired: Yes No _
Business Name	
Business Address	
City, State	ZIP
Spouse/Partner Name	
What is your primary gardenin	g interest?
Other related organization men	nberships:
	nberships: ills (e.g. woodworking, ceramics, masonry):
Other hobbies, interests, or ski	-
Other hobbies, interests, or ski	ills (e.g. woodworking, ceramics, masonry):

Member sponsor: